Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.15
2:31.34
2:32.08
2:34.78
2:36.35
2:36.46
2:36.47
2:38.24
2:43.51
2:45.80
2:45.80
2:50.87
2:51.43
2:57.46
2:59.51
3:00.50
3:03.79
3:08.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.24
2:31.34
2:32.08
2:34.78

2:31.15
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
485
478
453
440
439
439
424
384
369
369
337
333
301
290
286
271

250

WA Pts

424
485
478
453
487

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

-n

I T I I =T

Round

I I T I T

Date

21/04/13
13/04/14
30/11/13
08/09/13
22/04/12
16/09/12
01/12/12
06/12/14
11/12/11
18/09/11
15/10/11
10/04/11
13/03/11
31/10/10
06/11/10
19/09/10
04/07/10
18/04/10

Date

06/12/14
13/04/14
30/11/13
08/09/13
21/04/13

Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

South Tyneside September Meet

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Chester-Le-Street Junior

BG North East SC Champs

South Tyneside Meet

Farewell to Felling

South Tyneside Graded

Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
South Tyneside Spring Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

Venue

Hebburn

South Shields
Sunderland
Hebburn
Hebburn

South Tyneside
Sunderland
Sunderland
Stanley
Hebburn
Tynemouth
Hebburn
County
Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland
Hebburn
Gateshead

Hebburn

Venue

Sunderland
South Shields
Sunderland
Hebburn

Hebburn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

Club Swam Under

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:36.47
2:36.46
2:36.35
2:43.51
2:45.80
2:45.80
2:50.87
2:51.43
2:59.51
2:57.46
3:00.50
3:03.79

3:08.57

Copyright 2024

439
440

369
369
337
333
290
301
286
271
250

m I I I I

I I T I I I

01/12/12
16/09/12
22/04/12
11/12/11
15/10/11
18/09/11
10/04/11
13/03/11
06/11/10
31/10/10
19/09/10
04/07/10
18/04/10

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

South Tyneside September Meet

South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
BG North East SC Champs
Chester-Le-Street Junior

South Tyneside Meet

Farewell to Felling

South Tyneside Graded

Sunderland
South Tyneside
Hebburn
Stanley
Tynemouth
Hebburn
Hebburn
County
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Hebburn
Gateshead

Hebburn

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



