## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.15	487	Н	21/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
2:31.34	485	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
2:32.08	478	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:34.78	453	Н	08/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
2:36.35	440	Н	22/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:36.46	439	Н	16/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	South Tyne	3
2:36.47	439	Н	01/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:38.24	424	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
2:43.51	384	Н	11/12/11	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	South Tyne	4
2:45.80	369	Н	18/09/11	South Tyneside September Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:45.80	369	F	15/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	South Tyne	3
2:50.87	337	Н	10/04/11	South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:51.43	333	Н	13/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	South Tyne	2
2:57.46	301	Н	31/10/10	Chester-Le-Street Junior	Chester-Le-Street	South Tyne	4
2:59.51	290	Н	06/11/10	BG North East SC Champs	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
3:00.50	286	Н	19/09/10	South Tyneside Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
3:03.79	271		04/07/10	Farewell to Felling	Gateshead	South Tyne	3
3:08.57	250	Н	18/04/10	South Tyneside Graded	Hebburn	South Tyne	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.24	424	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
2:31.34	485	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
2:32.08	478	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:34.78	453	Н	08/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
2:31.15 Copyright 2024	487 4	Н	21/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:36.47	439	Н	01/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:36.46	439	Н	16/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	South Tyne	3
2:36.35	440	Н	22/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:43.51	384	Н	11/12/11	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	South Tyne	4
2:45.80	369	F	15/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	South Tyne	3
2:45.80	369	Н	18/09/11	South Tyneside September Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:50.87	337	Н	10/04/11	South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:51.43	333	Н	13/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	South Tyne	2
2:59.51	290	Н	06/11/10	BG North East SC Champs	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:57.46	301	Н	31/10/10	Chester-Le-Street Junior	Chester-Le-Street	South Tyne	4
3:00.50	286	Н	19/09/10	South Tyneside Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
3:03.79	271		04/07/10	Farewell to Felling	Gateshead	South Tyne	3
3:08.57	250	Н	18/04/10	South Tyneside Graded	Hebburn	South Tyne	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS